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605
530
424
593
423
502
509

Lego
Traversi
Parietti
Ghidotti
Appiani
Steri
Arrighini

19 edizione TROFEO MATEO FLORES - Curno, 30 maggio 2023
200 mt - ragazzi/e (2017/2012)

Samuele
Luca
Shady
Alessandro
Giulio
Jonathan
Riccardo
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2017
2016
2017
2017
2017

Brembate
Mozzo
Educando
Valbreno
Educando
Bottanuco
Bottanuco

40
42
43
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47
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82
56
91
23

21

4004
4282
4356
4591
4723
4808
5321
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